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Priests:         Kali Sharma Prathuri: 512-986-0753                               Rama Krishna Vitala: 210-803-1007 

# Name Email 

1 Adi Lakku adi.reddy6@gmail.com 

2 Ameya Jagadish Baxi  ameyajbaxi@gmail.com 

3 Chandra Ponnusamy pchandrasekarr@gmail.com 

4 Deepak Bhai Nathani deepakamalanathani@gmail.com  

5 Gopichand Bhaskaruni Gopichand.b7@gmail.com 

6 Karthigayan ShanmughaSundaram /Bala cartkncancer@gmail.com 

7 Kalyani Yara koppinenikalyani@gmail.com 

8 Kusuma Konduru reddy_kusuma@hotmail.com 

9 KV kvrao@hotmail.com  

10 Lathika / Suresh Manickoth lathimanickoth@gmail.com 

11 Lilly Prabhu k.lillyprabhu@gmail.com 

12 Mohit Sharma mohitsharma.cse@gmail.com 

13 Nanda Kurra nanda.kurra@yahoo.com 

14 Naveen Punjaala naveen.punjaala@gmail.com 

15 Pavan Manchiganta mkpavan@gmail.com 

16 Phani Atluri atluri8@gmail.com  

17 Poornima / Yatish Jakatimath poornimamensinkai@gmail.com 

18 Pradeep Yamsani pradeep.yamsani@gmail.com  
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19 Prasad Krishna Rao / Sangeetha prasad.sangeetha@gmail.com  

20 Pratap Addanki / Rita Ghosh pratap795@gmail.com 

21 Rams Laks itsrams@gmail.com 

22 Rama Dodda / Satya ramadodda@hotmail.com  

23 Rama Mudhasani rmudhasani@yahoo.com  

 24 RaviKiran Kandalam k2s2r2@yahoo.com 

25 RK Vemula varkreddy@gmail.com  

26 Ratna Kosaraju kosarajuvenkata6@gmail.com 

27 Sandeep Tadavarthy sandeeptadavarthy@gmail.com 

28 Sashank Nalluri sashanknalluri@gmail.com 

29 Sumitha Rajan Mudaliyar sumitharajan4@gmail.com 

30 Suresh Badhu badhusuresh@gmail.com 

31 Suresh Raju Tanneru Venkat sureshraju.tv@gmail.com 

32 Veera Duddempudi duddempudi@gmail.com 

33 Venkat Meruga / Shivani venkat.meruga@gmail.com 

34 Venu Jagarlamudi touchvenu78@gmail.com 

35 Vijay Surishetty vijaysuri20@gmail.com 
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